



November 13, 2021

To,

The Secretary  
BSE Limited  
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai  
Corporate Relationship Department  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai- 400001

**ISIN: INE417D01012 - IM+ CAPITALS LIMITED**

**Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir,

In pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed copies of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the half year and Second Quarter ended on September 30, 2021 published in newspaper viz. Financial Express (English Newspaper) & Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper) on November 13, 2021.

This is for your information and records.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For IM+ Capitals Limited

  
  
**SAKSHI GOEL**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**



**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**

PARTICULARS	(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)		
	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Un-audited)
Total Revenue from operations	45,265.52	76,665.59	39,733.92
Net Profit for the period before tax	2,138.16	782.71	1,458.46
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,533.17	542.68	723.18
Total comprehensive income	1,571.84	640.53	711.42
Equity Share Capital	934.77	934.77	934.77
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing operations):			
Basic:	16.40	5.81	7.74
Diluted:	16.40	5.81	7.74

**Notes:**  
 1. Based on the guiding principles given in Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments', the Company's business activity fall within a single operating segment, namely Automotive component segment. Accordingly, the disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 are not applicable.  
 2. Key information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

PARTICULARS	(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)		
	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2020 (Un-audited)
Total Revenue from operations	45,265.52	76,665.59	39,733.92
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,955.76	670.35	1,634.44
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,398.45	467.30	841.81

3. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the carrying amounts of property, plant and equipment, Investments, Inventories, receivables and other current assets. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources on the expected future performance of the Company. The Company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.  
 4. On 11 June 2021, the Board of Directors had recommended a final dividend of ₹7 per equity share for the financial year ended 31 March 2021, which has been approved by the shareholders in the Annual General Meeting held on 31 August 2021. Accordingly, ₹ 654.34 lakhs was appropriated as distribution to equity shareholders during the quarter ended 30 September 2021.  
 5. The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 November 2021. The unaudited results for the current quarter and half year have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021, are available on the Stock Exchange websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) or Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lumax Industries Limited  
**Deepak Jain**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00004972

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 12 November 2021

**UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408  
 Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

**Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Yearly Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2021**

Consolidated							Standalone							
Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended			
30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021
1,366.00	1,358.00	1,238.00	2,724.00	2,201.00	4,696.00	1,366.00	1,358.00	1,238.00	2,724.00	2,201.00	4,696.00	1,366.00	1,358.00	1,238.00
496.00	537.00	369.00	1,033.00	991.00	1,878.00	496.00	537.00	369.00	1,033.00	991.00	1,878.00	496.00	537.00	369.00
4,125.00	4,782.00	1,914.00	8,907.00	5,657.00	3,877.00	4,125.00	4,782.00	1,914.00	8,907.00	5,657.00	3,877.00	4,125.00	4,782.00	1,914.00
4,005.00	4,656.00	1,827.00	8,661.00	5,422.00	3,425.00	4,005.00	4,656.00	1,827.00	8,661.00	5,422.00	3,425.00	4,005.00	4,656.00	1,827.00
(1,471.00)	6,627.00	1,960.00	5,156.00	6,635.00	6,111.00	(1,471.00)	6,627.00	1,960.00	5,156.00	6,635.00	6,111.00	(1,471.00)	6,627.00	1,960.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
36.59	42.53	16.69	79.12	49.53	31.29	36.59	42.53	16.69	79.12	49.53	31.29	36.59	42.53	16.69

**Notes:**  
 1. The above statement of unaudited financial result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> November 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.  
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.  
 3. Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.

By order of the Board For Universus Photo Imagings Limited  
**Sd/-**  
 Shaileendra Sinha  
 (Whole Time Director)  
 DIN: 08649186

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 12.11.2021

**IM+CAPITALS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 72, Ground Floor, World Trade Center, Babar Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001  
 CIN : L74140DL1991PLC340407  
 E-mail : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com , www.imcapitals.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER'2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1.	Total income from operations	78.17	114.53	159.06	209.19	98.88	163.78	196.33	316.65
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	23.26	72.67	75.77	116.52	34.88	22.44	89.01	102.40
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary items)	23.26	72.67	75.77	116.52	34.88	22.44	89.01	102.40
4.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	23.26	72.67	75.77	116.68	34.88	22.44	89.01	102.57
5.	Equity paidup share capital	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16
6.	Earnings per share (Not annualised) :								
	Basic (₹)	0.66	2.08	2.16	3.33	1.00	0.64	2.54	2.92
	Diluted (₹)	0.66	2.08	2.16	3.33	1.00	0.64	2.54	2.92

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2021. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above Financial Results.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.imcapitals.com.

By order of the Board  
**Sd/-**  
**VISHAL SINGHAL**  
 (Whole Time Director)

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 12.11.2021

**POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-(1)**  
 Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IFL-HFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the borrower / co-borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IFL-HFL for an amount mentioned herein under with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. If the borrower clears the dues of the "IFL-HFL" together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by "IFL-HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IFL-HFL" for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

For further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office, Unit No. 309, Third Floor, Padam Business Park, Plot no. INS-1, Sector 12A, Awas Vikas, Sikandra Vihar, Agra, 282007 and/or Corporate Office: IFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 Date: 13-November-2021 Place: Agra Sd/- Authorised Officer For IFL Home Finance Limited

**GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED**

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059674  
 Regd. Office:- 100A/1 Right Wing, The Capital Court Ground Floor, Shopping Centre, Munirka-III New Delhi 110067  
 Email:- accounts@gogiacap.com, Website:- www.gogiacap.com, Contact no: 011-49418888

**Extract of Unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021**

S. NO	Particulars	(Figures in Lakhs)			
		30.09.2021 Quarter	30.09.2020 Quarter	30.09.2021 Half Year	30.09.2020 Half Year
1	Total Income from Operations	132.67	89.35	263.63	161.87
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	120.19	70.68	230.13	143.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	120.19	70.68	230.13	143.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.19	55.55	170.13	110.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	90.19	55.55	170.13	110.95
6	Equity Share Capital	632.11	632.11	632.11	632.11
7	Reserves	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- each)- Basic & Diluted	1.43	0.88	2.69	1.76

**Notes:-**  
 1) The above Unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited standalone financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited standalone financial results are available on the website of the company and at stock exchange www.bseindia.com.

For Gogia Capital Services Limited  
**Sd/-**  
 Satish Gogia  
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi  
 Date: 12.11.2021

**SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**

CIN No: L65999MP1990PLC007674  
 Address: 12-B, Soni Mansion, Ratlam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001  
 Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com; website: www.sielfinancial.com

**ANNEXURE - I UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

(See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2021	Quarter Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020	Half year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	Half year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020	Year Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	5.75	23.92	104.28	29.67	185.21	261.38
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>5.75</b>	<b>23.92</b>	<b>104.28</b>	<b>29.67</b>	<b>185.21</b>	<b>261.38</b>
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(1,538.18)	(1,205.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,887.84)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(1,538.18)	(1,205.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,941.74)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,538.18)	(1,205.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,941.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,538.18)	(1,505.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,941.74)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						(1,61,378.17)
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1.	Basic :	(0.14)	(0.11)	(0.01)	(0.24)	(0.02)	(0.17)
2.	Diluted :	(0.14)	(0.11)	(0.01)	(0.24)	(0.02)	(0.17)

**Note:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity (www.sielfinancial.com).  
 b) The above results were recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 12, 2021  
 c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
 d) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED  
**Sd/-**  
 Parmeet Singh Sood  
 Director  
 DIN-00322864

Date : November 12, 2021  
 Place: Delhi

**FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD**

Regd. Office: G-4, Community Center, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028  
 CIN : L52324DL1981PLC012033 | E-Mail ID for investors: rekha.srivastava2016@gmail.com | Tel: 011-25774212-214, 25771629

**Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021**

Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	73.45	-	116.84	-	382.18	73.45	-	382.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	241.38	-1.82	261.43	-3.18	340.24	61.63	-1.82	81.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	241.38	-1.82	261.43	-3.18	340.24	61.63	-1.82	81.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	204.14	-1.82	224.19	-3.18	340.24	24.39	-1.82	44.44
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	204.14	-1.82	224.19	-3.18	340.24	153.52	242.89	418.84
Paid up Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-716.81	-	-	-	-1334.48
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
Basic :	2.90	-0.03	3.18	-0.05	4.83	2.18	3.45	5.96
Diluted:	2.90	-0.03	3.18	-0.05	4.83	2.18	3.45	5.96

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		As at September 30, 2021 Amount in Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2021 Amount in Lakhs.	As at September 30, 2021 Amount in Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2021 Amount in Lakhs.
I.	<b>ASSETS</b>				
1	<b>Non Current Assets</b>				
(a)	Property, Plant and Equipment	2.08	2.08	2.08	2.08
(b)	Financial Assets				
(i)	Investments	370.31	370.31	2616.25	2,421.60
(c)	Other non-current assets	10.1			



# आईएम+कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, वर्ल्ड ट्रेड सेंटर, बाबर रोड, कनाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001

सीआईएन : L74140DL1991PLC340407

ई-मेल : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.imcapitals.com

## अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	78.17	114.53	159.06	209.19	98.88	163.78	196.33	316.65
2.	सामान्य से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद की गतिविधियाँ	23.26	72.67	75.77	116.52	34.88	22.44	89.01	102.40
3.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	23.26	72.67	75.77	116.52	34.88	22.44	89.01	102.40
4.	कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि) वर्ष के लिए लाभ/(हानि) सहित वर्ष के लिए (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय/(हानि) (कर के बाद)	23.26	72.67	75.77	116.68	34.88	22.44	89.01	102.57
5.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16
6.	प्रति शेयर आय (वर्षिक नहीं)								
	वेसिक : (₹)	0.66	2.08	2.16	3.33	1.00	0.64	2.54	2.92
	डाइल्यूटेड : (₹)	0.66	2.08	2.16	3.33	1.00	0.64	2.54	2.92

नोट :

- उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और सिफारिश की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 12 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी संबन्धित बैठकों में अनुमोदित किया गया। सांविधिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा समीक्षा की है।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (लिस्टिंग और अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर अलेखापरीक्षित तिमाही परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है। स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.imcapitals.com](http://www.imcapitals.com) पर।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार  
ह/—  
विशाल सिंघल  
(पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
तिथि : 12.11.2021

**ल्यूमैक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड**  
पंजी. कार्यालय : द्वितीय तल, हरबंस भवन-II, कमर्शियल कॉम्प्लेक्स, नांगल राया, नई दिल्ली-110046  
वेबसाइट : [www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries](http://www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries), दूरभाष : +91 11 49857832  
ईमेल : [Lumaxshare@lumax.com](mailto:Lumaxshare@lumax.com), सीआईएन : L74899DL1981PLC012804

## 30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिये समेकित अनंकेक्षित परिणामों का सार

(रु. लाखों में जब तक की वर्णित नहीं हो)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30 सितंबर 2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त छमाही 30 सितंबर 2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30 सितंबर 2020 (अनंकेक्षित)
	परिचालन से कुल राजस्व	45,265.52	76,665.59
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ	2,138.16	782.71	1,458.46
कर के पश्चात की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ	1,533.17	542.68	723.18
कुल व्यापक आय	1,571.84	640.53	711.42
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	934.77	934.77	934.77
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹ 10/- प्रति शेयर) (जारी परिचालन के लिए):			
मूल :	16.40	5.81	7.74
तरल :	16.40	5.81	7.74

टिप्पणियाँ :

- परिचालित खंडों पर इंड एस 108 में दिये गये निर्देशक सिद्धांतों के आधार पर कंपनी का व्यावसायिक क्रियाकलाप एकल व्यवसाय खंड अर्थात् ऑटोमोटिव कम्पोनेंट खंड के अंतर्गत आता है। तदनुसार, इंड एस 108 का प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं लागू नहीं होती है।
- स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों पर मुख्य जानकारी इस प्रकार है :

(रु. लाखों में जब तक की वर्णित नहीं हो)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30 सितंबर 2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त छमाही 30 सितंबर 2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30 सितंबर 2020 (अनंकेक्षित)
	परिचालन से कुल राजस्व	45,265.52	76,665.59
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ	1,955.76	670.35	1,634.44
पश्चात की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ	1,398.45	467.30	841.81

- कम्पनी ने सम्पत्ति, प्लांट एवं उपकरण, निवेशों, इन्वेन्टरीज, रिसेवबल्स तथा अन्य चालू परिसंपत्तियों की वाहक राशियों पर कोविड-19 महामारी के कारण से उत्पन्न होने वाले संभावित प्रभावों पर विचार किया है। महामारी के कारण वैश्विक आर्थिक परिस्थितियों में समाहित भविष्य की अनिश्चितताओं से संबंधित परिकल्पनाओं को विकसित करने में कम्पनी ने इन वित्तीय परिणामों की स्वीकृति की तिथि को कम्पनी के प्रत्याशित भविष्य के निष्पादन पर आंतरिक एवं बाहरी स्रोतों का उपयोग किया है। कम्पनी ने प्रयुक्त परिकल्पनाओं पर संवेदनशील विश्लेषण किया है तथा चालू प्रायकलनों के आधार पर यह आशा करती है कि इन परिणामों की वाहक राशि में सुधार होगा। कम्पनी के वित्तीय परिणामों पर कोविड-19 का प्रभाव इन वित्तीय परिणामों के अनुमोदन की तिथि के अनुमान से भिन्न हो सकता है।
- दिनांक 11 जून 2021 को निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त वित्तीय वर्ष के लिए ₹ 7 प्रति इक्विटी शेयर की दर से अंतिम लाभांश चुकता किए जाने की सिफारिश की गई है जिसके संबंध में दिनांक 31 अगस्त 2021 को आयोजित वार्षिक आम सभा में शेयरधारकों का अनुमोदन प्राप्त कर लिया गया है। तदनुसार, ₹ 654.34 लाख की राशि का वित्तियोजन 30 सितम्बर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान इक्विटी शेयरधारकों को किए गए वितरण के प्रति किया गया है।
- 30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के उपरोक्त परिणामों की ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 12 नवम्बर 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा स्वीकृत किये गये। चालू तिमाही और छमाही के अनंकेक्षित परिणामों की कम्पनी के सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षक द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है।
- उपरोक्त सार सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल 30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइटों अर्थात् एनएसई ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) तथा बीएसई ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) अथवा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ([www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries](http://www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries)) पर उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उनकी ओर से  
ल्यूमैक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

दीपक जैन  
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक  
DIN: 00004972

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
तिथि : 12 नवम्बर 2021

# For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

## इंडियन अक्रिलिक्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L24301PB1986PLC006715

पंजी कार्यालय: गांव हरकेशनपुर, उप-तहसील भवानीगढ़ जिला संगरूर (पंजाब)-148026,  
वेबसाइट: [www.indianacrylics.com](http://www.indianacrylics.com), इमेल: [shares@indianacrylics.com](mailto:shares@indianacrylics.com)

### दिनांक 30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन एवं कंसोलिडेटेड अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		कंसोलिडेटेड		स्टैंडअलोन		कंसोलिडेटेड		स्टैंडअलोन	कंसोलिडेटेड
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त छमाही			
		30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20		
		(अनंकेक्षित)		(अनंकेक्षित)		(अनंकेक्षित)		(अनंकेक्षित)			
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	17273.53	7255.68	13554.59	17273.52	7256.41	13561.55	24529.21	17841.23	24529.93	17848.19
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(2180.71)	(1866.89)	(437.00)	(2181.75)	(1866.59)	(430.74)	(4047.60)	(2642.16)	(4048.34)	(2636.48)
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2180.71)	(1866.89)	(437.00)	(2181.75)	(1866.59)	(430.74)	(4047.60)	(2642.16)	(4048.34)	(2636.48)
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2180.71)	(1866.89)	(437.00)	(2181.75)	(1866.59)	(430.74)	(4047.60)	(2642.16)	(4048.34)	(2636.48)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	(2197.34)	(1843.95)	(444.95)	(2197.72)	(1844.27)	(439.22)	(4041.29)	(2635.53)	(4041.99)	(2632.22)
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य 10/- रु. प्रति) लेखांकन वर्ष	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वर्षिक नहीं)										
	मूल व तरुंकृत	(1.61)	(1.38)	(0.32)	(1.61)	(1.38)	(0.32)	(2.99)	(1.95)	(2.99)	(1.95)
										0.46	0.46

उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (आर्थिकों के सूचीकरण एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट: [www.indianacrylics.com](http://www.indianacrylics.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

ह/— संजय वर्मा  
कार्यकारी निदेशक

स्थान: चंडीगढ़  
तिथि: 12.11.2021

## एमपीडीएल लिमिटेड

(पूर्व का मोनेट प्रोजेक्ट डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड)

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : यूनिट नं. 12, जीएफ, मेनम टॉवर, सेक्टर-58, गुरुग्राम-122011

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 11/7, मधुरा रोड, सेक्टर-37, फरीदाबाद-121003, (हरियाणा) दूरभाष नं. : 0124-422234-35, ई-मेल आईडी : [isc\\_mpd@monnetgroup.com](mailto:isc_mpd@monnetgroup.com)

वेबसाइट : [www.monnetgroup.com](http://www.monnetgroup.com), सीआईएन : L70102HR2002PLC007001

### 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही हेतु स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन						समेकित					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित	
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (मिलन)	46.23	334.76	91.60	380.99	104.95	308.21	99.72	334.76	91.60	434.48	104.95	308.21
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.93)	0.70	(72.67)	(21.23)	(7.62)	(30.60)
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.93)	0.70	(72.67)	(21.23)	(7.62)	(30.60)
4.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.92)	(2.94)	(106.60)	(24.85)	(62.42)	(103.19)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	(0.97)	0.70	(72.67)	(0.27)	(7.62)	(30.60)	(21.92)	(2.94)	(106.60)	(24.85)	(62.42)	(103.19)
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य 10/- रु. प्रति) लेखांकन वर्ष	-	-	-	-	-	4,588.68	-	-	-	-	-	4,684.74
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वर्षिक नहीं)												
8.	मूल व तरुंकृत	(0.01)	0.01	(0.98)	(0.00)	(0.10)	(0.41)	(0.30)	(0.04)	(1.44)	(0.34)	(0.84)	(1.39)
		(0.01)	0.01	(0.98)	(0.00)	(0.10)	(0.41)	(0.30)	(0.04)	(1.44)	(0.34)	(0.84)	(1.39)

नोट :

- उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय विवरणों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा 11 नवंबर, 2021 को हुई अपनी बैठक में की गई है और फिर 11 नवंबर, 2021 को हुई अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गई है।
- कंपनी द्वारा अनुमोदित तरीके से व्यवसाय संचालन को निरंतरता के लिए त्वरित कार्रवाई करने हेतु कोविड -19 के स्थिति की निगरानी का जा रही है।
- कंपनी के पास अनुमोदित आयकर घाटा है इसलिए स्यू-2 में दर्शाई गई आय के लिए किसी प्रावधान को आवश्यकता नहीं है।
- सिखली अवधि/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को तुलनीय बनाने के लिए, जहां कहीं आवश्यक हो, पुनर्वर्गीकृत/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।
- समूह संरचना में परिवर्तन के कारण पिछले वर्ष/अवधि की राशि तुलनीय नहीं है। 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त अवधि के समूह में एक सहायक के रूप में 'केजि कंस्ट्रक्शन (दिल्ली) प्राइवेट लिमिटेड' शामिल है। हालांकि तुलनात्मक अवधि समूह में एक सहायक के रूप में 'गैलेक्सी मैग्नेट इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर्स लिमिटेड' शामिल है।
- 30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा अलेखापरीक्षित परिणामों की समीक्षा समीक्षा की गयी है।
- 30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के आंकड़े 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित आंकड़ों और 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त छमाही के लिए प्रकाशित अलेखापरीक्षित आंकड़ों के बीच संतुलनकारी आंकड़े हैं।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर तिमाही/छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही और छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.monnetgroup.com](http://www.monnetgroup.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

ह/— संजय वर्मा  
कार्यकारी निदेशक  
डीआईएन : 01779434

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
तिथि : 11.11.2021

## एसएबी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

CIN: L00000CH1983PLC031318

पंजी कार्यालय: एक्ससीओ 49-50, सेक्टर 26, मध्य मार्ग, चंडीगढ़ 160019  
वेबसाइट: [www.sabindustries.in](http://www.sabindustries.in), इमेल आईडी: [ssl\\_ssg@glide.net.in](mailto:ssl_ssg@glide.net.in)

### दिनांक 30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन एवं कंसोलिडेटेड अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		कंसोलिडेटेड		स्टैंडअलोन		कंसोलिडेटेड		स्टैंडअलोन	कंसोलिडेटेड
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त छमाही			
		30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20		
		(अनंकेक्षित)		(अनंकेक्षित)		(अनंकेक्षित)		(अनंकेक्षित)			
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	30.88	52.60	111.19	30.88	52.60	111.19	83.48	271.79	83.48	271.79
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(115.67)	(119.36)	7.80	(115.67)	(119.36)	7.80	(235.03)	97.90	(235.03)	9